UPC: 071314074391

Net Weight: 120z (Olbs 120z)
3409

Specifications

Count:
32/120z.

Dimensions:
15" Lx525"W x3"H

Availability:
Monday, Thursday

Cinnamon Tube Donuts

Treat yourself to a sweet breakfast
or snack. The decadent cinnamon
and sugar covering on these little
donuts brightens up your

morning!
No high Zero grams of
fructose corn trans fats
syrup
Ingredients

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER,
DEXTROSE, SUGAR, PALM OIL AND FRACTIONATED
PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 % OF
EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN STARCH, EGGS,
LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE),
WHEAT STARCH, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, CINNAMON,
ENZYMES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS,
MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NONFAT MILK,
CELLULOSE GUM, SQOY LECITHIN, SODIUM STEARQOYL
LACTYLATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND
DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, BETA-CAROTENE
COLOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE PRESERVATIVE,
XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, SALT, HYDROGENATED
COTTONSEED OIL, SORBIC ACID PRESERVATIVE,
SODIUM PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE, CALCIUM
PROPIONATE PRESERVATIVE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE
COLOR.

Contains wheat, milk, soybeans, eggs.

Nutrition Facts

about 6 Servings per container

Serving size

4 donuts (579g)

Amount per serving

Calories

230

% of Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g
Saturated Fat 4g
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g
Monounsaturated Fat 3g
Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 280mg
Total Carbohydrate 34g
Dietary Fiber 1g
Soluble Fiber g
Insoluble Fiber g
Total Sugar 17g
Includes 17 Added Sugars
Protein 3g

12%
20%

3%
12%
12%

3%

Vitamin D Omcg
Calcium 20mg
Iron 1mg
Potassium 70mg
Thiamine 0.14mg
Riboflavin .09mg
Niacin 1.3mg
Folate (Folic Acid)

0%
0%
6%
0%
10%
8%
8%
15%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much

a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to

a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for

general nutrition advice.
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